on words. The second of the se

		Tax year County Hay	1022 111500	_ BC	te received	RECEIVED DTE 1 HARRISON COUNTY/19
Answer an quest	ions ai	Dlaint Against nd type or print all in Attach ad Il market value comp Original	the Valuate of the Va	instruction instruction in instructi	of Real Proper uctions on back before ssary. complaints should use recomplaint	ty APR 2 5 2022 completing form.  LISONIW: ANDERSON AUDITOR
			e sent only to thos	se nan		City, State, ZIP code
Owner of property		Eric Mura	garet WIL	う ら の		18 Hopedale Oh
2. Complainant if not owner		, , , , ,	) , , , , ,			3976
3. Complainant's agent					,	
4. Telephone number of con-	tact pe	rson 740 93	7-2424	•		
5. Email address of complain					Vahoor Co	770
6. Complainant's relationship		~ ~			,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	
	If m	ore than one parcel	is included, see	"Mult	iple Parcels" on back.	
7. Parcel numbers from tax t	oill			***************************************	Address of property	
71-6000 247		)	TO 6 T 5	2 5	C C dy 7. C	22.10
•						
		,		***************************************		
8. Principal use of property	()	attle P	asture			
9. The increase or decrease i	in mark	et value sought. Cour	nter-complaints su	pportir	ng auditor's value may hay	ve -0- in Column C
Parcel number		Column A mplainant's Opinion (Full Market Val	n of Value		Column B Current Value Full Market Value)	Column C Change in Value
				***************************************		
				•••••		
10. The requested shape in				***************************************		
10. The requested change in Cidnot Flice Sent to Wyone Ceritified letter	yalue g a	is justified for the follows Paper () doress. t.	owing reasons: DOYKfro he mail She took	Carl	aniditor of would back had to co	fice. not leave drive to Cadi? ter See other
and sale price \$  12. If property was not sold but 13. If any improvements were 14. Do you intend to present 15. If you have filed a prior correason for the valuation chan sheet. See R.C. section 5715  The property was sold A substantial improved I declare under penalties of pknowledge and belief is true,	at was life complete test omplairing req (5.19(A) if in an ament we serjury to correct	; and attach info isted for sale in the last pleted in the last three stimony or report of a nt on this parcel since uested must be one of (2) for a complete exparm's length transactives added to the properthat this complaint (int and complete.	rmation explained three years, attac years, show date professional apprate the last reapprais of those below. Pleolanation.  on The erty Occuperty.	l in "In h a co	structions for Line 11" on py of listing agreement or and total and total yes No Un update of property values heck all the apply and extended to the part on my literal action	back. other available evidence. al cost \$ known the counts that N. MASON plain on attached Notary Public, State of Ohio ad a substantiahission Exp.
Date 4-25-2627		りと	Signature		Title (if agent)	June 14, 2023
Sword to and signed in my property Notary WCOM. Signature	Y	10000		ay of	TPN	year

	Tax year_ <u>263</u>	79-	BOR no. 2	2-02	DTE 1 	
	County HOST	y-	Date received ,		HARRISON COU	NTY
Comp	laint Against	the Valuati	on of Real	Property	MAY - 0 2022	
Answer all questions a	nd type or print all inf Attach ad	formation. Read i ditional pages if	nstructions on I necessary.	back before co	ompleting form. 3 2022	
This form is for fu	Il market value comp		ther complaints	should use D	ALLISON M. ANDE	ERSON
		sent only to those			AUDITOR	
	Na	me	Stre	et address, C	ity, State, ZIP code	
1. Owner of property	Vickers For	mily Trox	<u> </u>	6 Patro	n Kol	
2. Complainant if not owner	Circly Vickers	: Trustee	- Rose	<u> </u>	13986	<b>.</b>
3. Complainant's agent		towne	<u>1 or 1</u>	<u>I zolla</u>	lickers IL, To	isk
4. Telephone number of contact pe	erson $(740)$	<u>945 - C</u>	281		12-82.18	#Sor
5. Email address of complainant						_
6. Complainant's relationship to pr						4
lf n	nore than one parcel i	is included, see "	Multiple Parcels	s" on back.		
7. Parcel numbers from tax bill			Addres	ss of property		
23-000022 .00	<u> </u>	91119 B	atten K	<u>d</u>		
23-0000222,000		Tewet	<u> </u>	13986	-(AH)	_
23-000023.00						_
8. Principal use of property	smet tas	M				
9. The increase or decrease in ma	rket value sought. Cour	nter-complaints sur	porting auditor's	value may hav	e -0- in Column C.	
	Column A		Column		Column C	
Parcel number C	omplainant's Opinior (Full Market Val		Current \ (Full Market		Change in Value	000 000 000 000 000 000
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		1000	1	Land Only	-
25-0000228,000	1340/5	1780	(200,20)	1/5/781	42270	-
22-0000222,000 5	130 / 1	1430	253(20)	<del>(/5</del> 04	20,250	
10. The requested change in value	e is justified for the follo	owing reasons:	SMOU	<del>/ (                                   </del>	71,000	-
placed back	ON CAU	J. Land	wher wi Jaloes	pold h	Ke to be	
avidatines Re	on CAU	ONONO	4 2/20	0005	F-01 - 5100	
				7000		
11. Was property sold within the la	ast three years?   Ye ;and attach info	es Mo ∐ Ui ormation explained	nknown If yes, sh I in "Instructions f	now date of sal or Line 11" on	e back.	endowed
<ul><li>12. If property was not sold but was</li><li>13. If any improvements were con</li></ul>	s listed for sale in the las	t three years, attac	h a copy of listing	agreement or o	other available evidence.	
14. Do you intend to present the t	estimony or report of a	professional appr	aiser? 🗌 Yes 📮	No Un	known	· ,
15. If you have filed a prior complered to the yaluation change re	equested must be one	of those below. Ple	sai or update of p ease check all tha	roperty values at apply and ex	plain on attached	
heer See R.C section 5715 196	A)(2) far a complete ex	planation.	property lost valu	e due to a cas	ualtv.	
A substantial improvement	was added to the prop	perty. Occi	ipancy change of	f at least 15% l		
State of Ohio economic impact on my property.  ceclar property that this complaint (including any attachments) has been examined by me and to the best of my						
Com	ect and complete.	Y . I . U I	l'alons.		Tascles	
On Com	plainant or agent	Signature		tle (if agent)	MOSTE	ukssoo
Sworn to and signed in my preser	nce, this		day of <u>Mo</u>		year <u>_ うの うう</u>	become cox
Notary <u>Molum S. Eu</u> Signature	uhat					

	Tax year $26$	)27 B	3402-1138 OR no. 22-03	RISON COUNTY  DTE 1  Rev. 02/19
Answer all ques	is for full market value comp Original o	the Valuation formation. Read instructional pages if necessity	ructions on back beforessary.  complaints should user complaint	Prty re completing femson ON M. ANDERSON
	Na	me	Street addres	s, City, State, ZIP code
1. Owner of property	Roxie Wr	<u>ight</u>	220 WSpr7	NS St CADIZ ON 489
2. Complainant if not owne	r	<i>J</i>		
3. Complainant's agent				
4. Telephone number of co	ntact person 740 - 4	91-7158		
5. Email address of compla	ainant roxie (1)	right 8/2	28@ YAhoo.	com
6. Complainant's relationsh		J	•	
	If more than one parcel	is included, see "Mu	ltiple Parcels" on back	۲.
7. Parcel numbers from tax	¢ bill		Address of prope	ertv_
05-0001538	000	Spring	St CADIZ	Oh 43907
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
8. Principal use of property	5MALL pi	ece of LA	ND	
9. The increase or decrease	e in market value sought. Cour	nter-complaints suppor	ting auditor's value may	have -0- in Column C,
Parcel number	Column A Complainant's Opinior (Full Market Val		Column B Current Value (Full Market Value)	Column C Change in Value
05-0001538.000	No build in	19(340)	25700	-94,860 =
	in value is justified for the followers corage - 05		02	3
and sale price \$		ormation explained in " st three years, attach a ce years, show date professional appraise the last reappraisal of of those below. Please uplanation.  The profession in Coccupar economic in a cluding any attachme	Instructions for Line 11' copy of listing agreement and r? Yes No Port update of property e check all that apply an perfy lop and due to a noy change	on back. tor other available evidence. total cost \$
Sworn to and signed in my	presence, this3\s	Signature day	of Max	year <u> </u>
Motory Malleron &	2		, )	•

Signature

		Tax year	22	30R no. 22-04	RECENTED 1		
				Date received			
	Answer all question	for full market value compl	ormation. Read ins	tructions on back before of cessary. er complaints should use D ter complaint	Dempleting Varm 2 5 2022  TELEGON M. ANDERSON AUDITOR		
Γ		Nar Nar			ity, State, ZIP code		
<i>,</i>	A Control from the	W. IL IN	1 4		12-Lin 506, 43900		
ľ	1. Owner of property	# 7 Warner 3 25 x		1001120001	8-2010/A-17-20		
l	2. Complainant if not owner						
-	3. Complainant's agent		- NIA				
X	4. Telephone number of cont	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	12-9133		·		
	5. Email address of complain	nant					
	6. Complainant's relationship						
		If more than one parcel i	s included, see "M	ultiple Parcels" on back.			
***************************************	7. Parcel numbers from tax b	llic		Address of property			
	8. Principal use of property	×					
	9. The increase or decrease	in market value sought. Coun	ter-complaints suppo	orting auditor's value may hav	e -0- in Column C.		
		Column A	***************************************	Column B	Column C		
	Parcel number	Complainant's Opinior (Full Market Val		Current Value (Full Market Value)	Change in Value		
	20-0049	B		2340	-2341		
	10. The requested change in value is justified for the following reasons:  Trailors have been destroyed I short have the real titles but here are capies, loughout live in trailors any more rause of falling apart: mold & leaking.  11. Was property sold within the last three years? Yes No Unknown If yes, show date of sale						
	and sale price \$						
	knowledge and belief is true		ncluding any attachm	ents) has been examined by	me and to the best of my		
	Sworp to and signed in my	1011	Signature	of July	year <i>2023</i>		
	Notary Of A Signati	-Kuta -	DEIDRA A. LUTE Notary Public, State of o My Commission expi	Ohio	y on and the second		

		Tax year2	022 B0	OR n8 4- 05	RECEIVED DTE	1 0 <b>/</b> /21
		CountyHa	rricon	ate received	\$ 22 42 42 42 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40	7
Answer all ques	tions a	Attach ad Il market value comp ☑ Original d	formation. Read insti	ructions on back be essary. complaints should er complaint	pertyjul 2 8 2022 fore completing form. ALLISON W. ANDERS AUDITOR	SON
	***************************************	***************************************	me	7	ess, City, State, ZIP code	
1. Owner of property		David	A. Miller	46415 Thorny	wood Ct, Sterling, VA 20165	
2. Complainant if not owne	:r					
3. Complainant's agent						
4. Telephone number of co	ntact pe	erson	(202) 538-2290			
5. Email address of compla	ainant		davidamiller_ema	ail@yahoo.com		
6. Complainant's relations	nip to pr	operty, if not owner				
	lf n	nore than one parcel	is included, see "Mu	Itiple Parcels" on ba	ack.	
7. Parcel numbers from ta	x bill			Address of pro	pperty	***************************************
0900005	92300	***************************************	R7 Tit S	10 NW 162 232A SR 800 I	Lane SR 800 Lane	
*						
	******************************	***************************************				***************************************
B. Principal use of property	4	Unknown	Text			
9. The increase or decreas	e in mar	rket value sought. Cour	nter-complaints suppor	ting auditor's value m	av have -0- in Column C.	
Parcel number	C	Column A omplainant's Opinio (Full Market Val	n of Value ue)	Column B Current Value (Full Market Value)	Column C Change in Value	3
	******************************					
	***************************************					
	***************************************					
10. The requested change Valuation at Probate (2015) is There is no land involved, this Attachment 1: Probate Court o Attachment 2: Mineral Valuatio	\$4,032. F is 1/5 own f Crawford	furthermore, this value is illic rership in coal (deep coal) ri d County, signed by Harrisor	juid, cannot be sold, and ha ghts only. Owner is taxed m a County, 11/25/2015 with V.	ore than surface & other in	mineral rights owners combined	
13. If any improvements w 14. Do you intend to prese 15. If you have filed a prior reason for the valuation of sheet. See R.C. section 5:  The property was s A substantial impro I declare under penalties of knowledge and belief is tru  Date  7/27/2022  Sworn to and signed in my	but was ere com- int the ter complete ange re 715.19(/ rold in an evement of perjun- ue, corre	; and attach info	three years, attach a capacity and three years, show date professional appraise at the last reappraisal of those below. Please planation.  The property.  Cocupar	Instructions for Line copy of listing agreement and the copy of listing agreement? X Yes No rupdate of property a check all that apply perty lost value due to copy change of at least apact on my property ints) has been examinated.	11" on back. ent or other available evidence nd total cost \$  Unknown (A+ck) values in the county, the and explain on attached b a casualty. t 15% had a substantial hed by me and to the best of	JOHN DANIEL YATES Notary Public Ammronwealth of Virginia Registration No. 7967495 Prifitsion Expires Apr 30
Notary						

	Tax year 20	150 n	BOR no.	22-	06		ERA	DTE 1 Rev. 08/21
Comi	Alaint Anainst	the Valuation	n of Ro	al Pro	nort	V		YINDO
Answer all questions a	ind type or print all in	formation. Read in ditional pages if n	structions o	n back b	efore	compl <b>eting</b> f	erm.	2022
	ıll market value comp	laints only. All oth	ecessary. ier complain	ıts shoul	d use	DTE Form 2		CUCC
		complaint			A	LLISON M	. ANI	DERSON
	Na	ime	s	treet add	dress,	City, State, Z	ip cyl	ie
1. Owner of property	Anthony Rom	Naci	845	Rd	Y5	Hestford	Ks	66854
2. Complainant if not owner		<u> </u>					******************************	
3. Complainant's agent				***************************************		***************************************	***************************************	
4. Telephone number of contact pe	erson 740 - 51	0-5033						
5. Email address of complainant			***************************************				*****************************	
6. Complainant's relationship to pr	roperty, if not owner						***************************************	
lf r	more than one parcel	is included, see "N	Multiple Parc	els" on l	oack.			
7. Parcel numbers from tax bill			Add	ress of p	roperty		***************************************	
22-0091,999999		78685 ha	milton Ri	idge	Rd	FreePort (	off c	13923
							***************************************	
				***************************************			***************************************	***************************************
8. Principal use of property			***************************************				***************************************	
9. The increase or decrease in ma	rket value sought. Cour	nter-complaints supp	orting auditor	r's value r	may ha	ve -0- in Colur	mn C.	•
Parcel number C	Column A Complainant's Opinio	n of Value		mn B nt Value		Cole Change	umn C e in Va	-
	(Full Market Val	lue)	(Full Mari	ket Valu	e)			
22-0091.999999	40		Å 48 10	***************************************	***************************************	11-48	10	***************************************
			<del>*************************************</del>	······································	***************************************	İ	***************************************	***************************************
				**************************************	***************************************		***************************************	
10. The requested change in value and found out after the different one was, so :	e is justified for the folk fact that the	owing reasons: I is trailer was to get all	bought s no Lar the stuff	The Pager of	OPES No the	ty from Property	my	mother!
I bought IT CThe titl	e I secieved wa	sn't the trailer	being ta	xed, s	he ne	ver change	a si IIr	5
11. Was property sold within the la	ast three years? VY	es □ No □ Unk	known If yes,	show da	te of sa	ale <u>10 - 4</u>		······································
and sale price \$ <u>20,000</u> 12. If property was not sold but was	; and attach info s listed for sale in the las	ormation explained i at three vears, attach	n "Instruction a copy of listing	s for Line na aareer	11" or nent or	back. other available	e evide	ence
13. If any improvements were cor	npleted in the last three	e years, show date .			and tot	al cost \$	***************************************	
<ul><li>14. Do you intend to present the t</li><li>15. If you have filed a prior compl</li></ul>	aint on this parcel since	e the last reappraisa	al or update o	f property	/ value:	s in the count		
reason for the valuation change re sheet. See R.C. section 5715.19(			ase check all	that apply	y and e	xplain on atta	ched	
☐ The property was sold in a	in arm's length transac	tion.   The pr	roperty lost v				ntial	
A substantial improvement		economic	cancy change impact on m	y propert	y.			
I declare under penalties of perjuicknowledge and belief is true, corr		ncluding any attachr	ments) has be	een exam	ined by	/ me and to th	ie best	of my
Date <u>9 (9/22</u> Com	plainant or agent	Signature	k 	Title (if a	gent) _		***************************************	***************************************
Sworm to and signed in my presen	nce this	da	ay of $\frac{\sum_{i=1}^{n}}{\sum_{i=1}^{n}}$	上好	······································	year_2	027	
Notary Sufat Helle	UE [	PATRICK F. WI	tate of Kansas					
		/ Appt. Expires 3 (3)	7525A					

	Tax year 20s	22 B	OR no 22-07	DTE 1M
	County HAS	- D		RECEIVEDev. 02/19 HARRISON COUNTY
Comple			f a Manufacture	ed or
•	Mobile Home and type or print all in: Attach ad	Tarra de Illa Di	eal Property ructions on back before essary. er complaint	
	Na	me	Street address,	City, State, ZIP code
1. Owner of home	Robert	Wolfe	45983 HNNA	polo Kd. Hoped.
2. Complainant if not owner				
3. Complainant's agent	1 / 1 / 0	11/1-1110	<u></u>	
4. Telephone number of contact p	person *140 - 4	46-410		
5. Email address of complainant				
6. Complainant's relationship to h	nome, if not owner			
If	more than one home	is included, see "Mu	tiple Homes" on back.	
7. Registration number from tax b	bill -	45891 AN	Address of home  Apolis Ha	Icwett
		9 V .		
8. Principal use of home		<u> </u>		
The increase or decrease in ma	arket value sought. Cou	nter-complaints suppor	ting auditor's value may h	ave -0- in Column C.
	Column A Complainant's Opinio (Full Market Val	n of Value	Column B Current Value (Full Market Value)	Column C Change in Value
110059	None	,	NONE	- 17.895
1:10001	70 + .0 -		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	
10. The requested change in val	) AS desta	eovedin-		
11. Was home sold within the last and sale price \$  12. If home was not sold but was 13. If any improvements were conditions 14. Do you intend to present the 15. If you have filed a prior compresson for the valuation change sheet. See R.C. section 5715.19  The home was sold in an A substantial improvement I declare under penalties of perjuknowledge and belief is true, conditions 15 belief is t	; and attach infolisted for sale in the last three testimony or report of a plaint on this home since requested must be one $\theta(A)(2)$ for a complete expansive length transaction twas added to the home that this complaint (in the complete complete and complete).	primation explained in three years, attach a coe years, show date professional appraise the last reappraisal of those below. Please splanation.  The home.  Occupated the profession of the conomic in the profession of the profess	'Instructions for Line 11" of py of listing agreement or and to a represent of the py of listing agreement or a representation. The property value is check all that apply and the lost value due to a case and change of at least 15 mpact on my property.	on back. other available evidence. otal cost \$ Unknown es in the county, the explain on attached sualty. % had a substantial by me and to the best of my

RECEIVED HARRISON COUNTY

	Tax year	E	OR no. HARRIS	DEVED DIE 1
NOV 9 0 2022			ate received	
AUDITUR	is for full market value comp	ditional pages if nec	cessary. r complaints should, er complaint	
		me		ess, City, State, ZIP code
Owner of property	STANK IS HOND	D (2000	I I I I D TIFLI	NOTE ST MADIZ OF
Complainant if not owner	_ Oracing rections			43907
	:			
3. Complainant's agent     4. Telephone number of co	ntool norson LAWA -	546-3010		
		7 16 2010		
5. Email address of comple				
6. Complainants relations	hip to property, if not owner  If more than one parcel	ic included sea "Mi	ultinle Parcels" on ha	ak
7. Parcel numbers from ta	X DIII		Address of pro	DERLY
8. Principal use of property				
9. The increase or decreas	e in market value sought. Cour	nter-complaints suppo	rting auditor's value ma	ıy have -0- in Column C.
Parcel number	Column A Complainant's Opinio (Full Market Val		Column B Current Value (Full Market Value)	Column C Change in Value
27-12002	7)		XLIA	10
W 1 0 001				= 2660
10. The requested change SURRENDER SHOR	in value is justified for the folk HTLE +6 MR ME.	owing reasons: TF	YLOR- USE	ED MOBILE how
and sale price \$ 12. If property was not sold 13. If any improvements w 14. Do you intend to prese 15. If you have filed a prioreason for the valuation of sheet. See R.C. section 5  The property was a second of the property was not sold of the prop	nin the last three years? Years and attach inform is and attach inform is and attach inform is all but was listed for sale in the last were completed in the last three ent the testimony or report of a percent of a percent in the statement of the property of a complete expuested must be one 715.19(A)(2) for a complete exposed in an arm's length transaction of the property of the statement was added to the property in the statement was added to the property in the statement was added to the property and attach in the statement was added to the property in the statement was added to t	prmation explained in at three years, attach as years, show date professional appraisal of those below. Pleas planation.	"Instructions for Line 1 copy of listing agreement arer? Yes No or update of property we check all that apply apperty lost value due to uncyohange of at least	1" on back. ent or other available evidence. nd total cost \$  Unknown ralues in the county, the and explain on attached a casualty. 15% had a substantial
I declare under penalties knowledge and belief is to Date 11-30-30-30	of perjury that this complaint (in ue, correct and complete.  Complainant or agent	ncluding any attacking	ents) hab/been examin	ed by me and to the best of m Notary Public, State of Ohio
Sworn to and signed in m	004	Signature		My Commission Exp.
Notary 40000		£ .	TE OF ONE L	<u>-91-9097</u>

RECEIVED HARRISON COUNTY	Tax year 20 e	) ) BO	3402-20	NOSITIA NOSITIA
	County HAN	CRISON DE	ate received NOS	ALLISON M. ANDERS
JAN 1 1 2023 C	omplaint Against	the Valuation	of Real Property	
Answer all quest	ions and type or print all info	ormation. Read instr	uctions on back before c	ompleting form.
LLISON M. ANDERSO!	ions and type or print all info Attach add for full market value compl Original or	litional pages if nece aints only. All other	essary. complaints should use D	TE Form 2 AA
AUDITOR	Original co	omplaint ☐ Counte sent only to those nar	er complaint	HARRISON COUNT
	Notices will be		Street address, 0	City, State, ZIP code
1. Ourse of presents	DAVID N. ACY	NTHIA FRITZ	- 2800 Possun Hou	
1. Owner of property		10 // 10 // 10	New Phila, O	
2. Complainant if not owner	•		100 111110	
3. Complainant's agent				
	email address of contact person		.0.50	
	994 david	=41112,EVIG	, 10	
5. Complainant's relationsh			I. Daniela II la stanction	
	If more than one parcel is	included, see "Multi	ple Parcels" instruction.	
6. Parcel numbers from tax	t bill		Address of property	
7. Principal use of property	,			
8. The increase or decreas	e in market value sought. Cour	nter-complaints suppor	ting auditor's value may ha	ve -0- in Column C.
Parcel number	Column A Complainant's Opinior (Full Market Val	n of Value	Column B Current Value (Full Market Value)	Column C Change in Value
22-0000234.000	0 000		30,360	-30,360
				/
9. The requested change i	n value is justified for the follow CoYCD そのにか・	wing reasons: CAZEP 5	12017.	

and sale price \$	; and attach information explained in Instruction	ons for line to on back.
11. If property was not sold but was I	sted for sale in the last three years, attach a copy of li	sting agreement or other available evidence.
12 If any improvements were comp	oleted in the last three years, show date	and total cost \$

13. Do you intend to present the testimony or report of a professional appraiser? 

Yes No Unknown

10. Was property sold within the last three years? 

Yes No Unknown If yes, show date of sale\_\_\_\_\_

□ The property was sold in an arm's length transaction. □ The property lost value due to a casualty. □ Occupancy change of at least 15% had a substantial economic impact on my property.  15. If the complainant is a legislative authority and the complaint is an original complaint with respect to property not owned by the complainant, R.C. 5715.19(A)(8) requires this section to be completed. □ The complainant has complied with the requirements of R.C. section 5715.19(A)(6)(b) and (7) and provided notice prior to the adoption of the resolution required by division (A)(6)(b) of that section as required by division (A)(7) of that section.  I declare under penalties of perjury that this complaint (including any attachments) has been examined by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete.  Date □ 1/11/23 □ Complainant or agent (printed) □ AVID □ FRITZ Title (if agent) □ OWNER  Complainant or agent (signature) □ OWNER  Swom to and signed in my presence, this □ JESSICAN. MASON Notary Public, State of Ohio Commission Exp.	14. If you have filed a prior complaint on this parcel since the last for the valuation change requested must be one of those below. F section 5715.19(A)(2) for a complete explanation.	reappraisal or update of property values in the county, the reason Please check all that apply and explain on attached sheet. See R.C.
economic impact on my property.  15. If the complainant is a legislative authority and the complaint is an original complaint with respect to property not owned by the complainant, R.C. 5715.19(A)(8) requires this section to be completed.  The complainant has complied with the requirements of R.C. section 5715.19(A)(6)(b) and (7) and provided notice prior to the adoption of the resolution required by division (A)(6)(b) of that section as required by division (A)(7) of that section.  I declare under penalties of perjury that this complaint (including any attachments) has been examined by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete.  Date	☐ The property was sold in an arm's length transaction.	☐ The property lost value due to a casualty.
Complainant, R.C. 5715.19(A)(8) requires this section to be completed.  The complainant has complied with the requirements of R.C. section 5715.19(A)(6)(b) and (7) and provided notice prior to the adoption of the resolution required by division (A)(6)(b) of that section as required by division (A)(7) of that section.  I declare under penalties of perjury that this complaint (including any attachments) has been examined by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete.  Date	A substantial improvement was added to the property.	
adoption of the resolution required by division (A)(6)(b) of that section as required by division (A)(7) of that section.  I declare under penalties of perjury that this complaint (including any attachments) has been examined by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete.  Date	complainant, R.C. 5715.19(A)(8) requires this section to be comp	pleted.
Date	☐ The complainant has complied with the requirements of R adoption of the resolution required by division (A)(6)(b) of	that section as required by division (A)(7) of that section.
Sworn to and signed in my presence, this	knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete.	
Sworn to and signed in my presence, this	Date 1/11/23 Complainant or agent (printed)	AVID N. FRITZ Title (if agent) OWNER
Notary Public, State of Ohio	Complainant or agent (signature)	
	(Date)	JESSICA N. MASON  Notary Public, State of Ohio

	Tax year202 <b>3</b>	ВС	OR no. 3402-2	2/0 DTE 1 Rev. 12/22 RECEIVED HARRISON COUNTY
	County HARRISON- WAS	wwskip SHINGTON Da	te received	RECEIVED
Comp	Jiailit Augilist tile ve	aiuauvii	OI ITCUI I I OPOIT	
Answer all questions a	nd type or print all information	i. Kead instr	actions on pack before c	ompleting form.
This form is for fu	III market value complaints on	ly. All other	complaints should use D	TE Form 2 1 0 2020
	Original complaint Notices will be sent only			ALLISON M. ANDERSO
1	Name			ity, State, APCONOR
1. Owner of property	JAMES HORNER		31600 YMCA Road, 7	ippecanoe, OH 44699
2. Complainant if not owner	JAMES HORNER Klimberly Ferrell-daug	hter (POA)	77990 Kinsey Orchard Re	Freeport, OH 43973
3. Complainant's agent				
1. Telephone number and email and Kinn Ferrell - home (74). Complainant's relationship to pr	ddress of contact person b)658-3258 Ferre	ellkimbei	yahotmail.co	m
5. Complainant's relationship to p	roperty, if not owner daughte	er of Jan	ies Horner, (dura	ble POA, also)
If m	ore than one parcel is included	d, see "Multi	ple Parcels" Instruction.	
6. Parcel numbers from tax bill			Address of property	
manufactured PARCEL	30-0000108.000 31600	YMCA RO	ad, TippocaNoe, Oh	10 44699
7. Principal use of property Ynan	ufactured home - lived in	up to Dec	2022-No longer SA	feto livehere
8. The increase or decrease in ma				
	Column A		Column B	Column C
Parcel number C	Complainant's Opinion of Valu		Current Value	Change in Value
c Lulma	(Full Market Value)		(Full Market Value)	4
manufactured HOME	# 0.00	# q	200.00 perchase	#- 9200,00
9. The requested change in value MANU factured Horne MILDLW Growing on instr MOT healthy or SAFE fo CABIN STRUCTURE NO.	is justified for the following reas has ceilings faming polle. Exit to outstole or elderly (84yrold) pa	sons: floor thRough rents to	Boards Breaking the Front is Brocked continue living	Rough mold and off with Debris. there. A New
CABIN STRUCTURE Na	Been Buiton prop	erry-The	y moved 10 There	, Decora.
10. Was property sold within the	last three years? 🔲 Yes 📈 N	lo 🗌 Unkn	own If yes, show date of s	ale
and sale price \$	; and attach information	explained in	'Instructions for Line 10" or	n back.
11. If property was not sold but wa	is listed for sale in the last three ye	ears, attach a	copy of listing agreement or	other available evidence.
12. If any improvements were co	mpleted in the last three years,	show date _	None and to	tal cost \$
13. Do you intend to present the	testimony or report of a professi	ional appraise	er? ☐ Yes 🔀 No 🗌 U	nknown

14. If you have filed a prior complaint on this parcel since the last for the valuation change requested must be one of those below. P section 5715.19(A)(2) for a complete explanation.		
☐ The property was sold in an arm's length transaction.	☐ The property lost value due to a casua	ulty.
A substantial improvement was added to the property.	Occupancy change of at least 15% ha economic impact on my property.	d a substantial
15. If the complainant is a legislative authority and the complaint i complainant, R.C. 5715.19(A)(8) requires this section to be comp		perty not owned by the
☐ The complainant has complied with the requirements of R adoption of the resolution required by division (A)(6)(b) of	.C. section 5715.19(A)(6)(b) and (7) and pr that section as required by division (A)(7) of	rovided notice prior to the of that section.
I declare under penalties of perjury that this complaint (including a knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete.	any attachments) has been examined by m	ne and to the best of my
Date 1-12-23 Complainant or agent (printed)	mberly J. Ferrell Title (if agent)	NA
Complainant or agent (signature) <u>Humbuly</u> Fl	rrell	
Sworn to and signed in my presence, this	day of <u>January</u>	2023 (Year)
Notary Mula Hulles L		
RONNA L TUCKOSH  Notary Public, State of Ohio  My Commission Expires July 15, 2026		

	2,000	-2022	34	102 22	// DTE 1	)
	Tax year HAAA	Fa.)	Data received	<u>aa</u> u <u>u</u>	HARRISON COUN	TY
Tax year 2000-2022 BOR no. 3402-22/ County HAMPSON Date received HARRISON COUNTY  Complaint Against the Valuation of Real Property						
Answer all questions	and type or print all infe	ormation.Read i	nstructions on	back before co	ompleting form. 0 2023	
This form is for	full market value compl	ditional pages if i aints only. All of	ther complaints	should use D	TE Form 2	NOSc
	Original co	omplaint	unter complaint e named below.		ALLISON M. ANDER	7.00.1
-F	Nar	me	Str	eet address, C	ity, State, ZIP code	
1. Owner of property	JOSEPH N	AND ST	Act "	38881		-
2. Complainant if not owner-	L AMAIS	MUDOR				-
3. Complainant's agent						-
4. Telephone number and email	address of contact perso	740-381	-5709	SUGNAM	1AISMUDOR	
5. Complainant's relationship to	property, if not owner			@ 6	MADE I COM	$\bot$
lf ı	nore than one parcel is	included, see "N	Multiple Parcels	" Instruction.		4
6. Parcel numbers from tax bill			Addr	ess of property		_
11000025000	90	8888	Bene	PDILL	700)	4
		HORO	Ri	01150 0	43916	$\dashv$
			(Amongo,			-
7. Principal use of property	RESADON				ART.	$\dashv$
8. The increase or decrease in n	narket value sought. Cour	nter-complaints su				-
Parcel number	Column A Complainant's Opinio (Full Market Va		Colur Current (Full Mark	Value	Column C Change in Value	
5	GG ATME	1401)	From	MAN	JANE	
R	ALCE, LATE	= wour	5 ASIL	For	BACKDAY	
ON AS MANY YOURS AS POSSIBLE					_	
9. The requested change in value is justified for the following reasons:						
WE WERE BUILL CHARUES FOR PAIN ROAD						
10. Was property sold within the last three years?   Yes Vo Unknown If yes, show date of sale						
and sale price \$; and attach information explained in "Instructions for Line 10" on back.						
11. If property was not sold but was listed for sale in the last three years, attach a copy of listing agreement or other available evidence.						
12. If any improvements were completed in the last three years, show date and total cost \$						
13. Do you intend to present the testimony or report of a professional appraiser?   Yes Vo Unknown						

14. If you have filed a prior complaint on this parcel since the last for the valuation change requested must be one of those below. It section 5715.19(A)(2) for a complete explanation.	reappraisal or update of property values in the county, the reason Please check all that apply and explain on attached sheet. See R.C.
☐ The property was sold in an arm's length transaction.	☐ The property lost value due to a casualty.
A substantial improvement was added to the property.	Occupancy change of at least 15% had a substantial economic impact on my property.
15. If the complainant is a legislative authority and the complaint complainant, R.C. 5715.19(A)(8) requires this section to be comp	is an original complaint with respect to property not owned by the pleted.
☐ The complainant has complied with the requirements of F adoption of the resolution required by division (A)(6)(b) of	R.C. section 5715.19(A)(6)(b) and (7) and provided notice prior to the that section as required by division (A)(7) of that section.
I declare under penalties of perjury that this complaint (including knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete.	any attachments) has been examined by me and to the best of my
Date 1-20-203 Complainant or agent (printed)	Title (if agent)
Complainant or agent (signature)	<b>L</b>
Sworn to and signed in my presence, this	day of January 2023 (Year)
Notary Molina D. Eusehard	
	Melissa S. Everhart  Notary Public, State of Ohio  My Commission Exp.

				BOR no 3402 -		BEÇEN HARRISON (	ED COUNTY
County Date received Date received Complaint Against the Valuation of Real Property  Answer all questions and type or print all information. Read instructions on back before completing form. AN 2 6 2023							
This form i	s for fu	II market value compl ☐ Original c	<b>aints only. All o</b> omplaint	ther complaints shou unter complaint	ld use DTE	Form PLLISON M. AN	IDERSC
			sent only to those	e named below.		AUDITO	R
		Nar	ne			State, ZIP code	
1. Owner of property		Jaimie D Hu	ebner	88645 Wi	Ilis Run	Rd Uhriehsville o	hio 446
2. Complainant if not owne	r					v	
3. Complainant's agent							
4. Telephone number and	email ad	dress of contact person	ı				
330-691-8051	, ,	Jaimiesr16)gm	ail, com				
5. Complainant's relationsh	nip to pr	operty, if not owner				·	
	If mo	re than one parcel is	included, see "l	/ultiple Parcels" Inst	ruction.		
6. Parcel numbers from tax	c bill			Address of	property		
7. Principal use of property	/						-
8. The increase or decreas	e in mar	ket value sought. Coun	ter-complaints su	oporting auditor's value	may have -0	)- in Column C.	un maring and a second
Parcel number	С	Column A omplainant's Opinior (Full Market Val		Column B Current Value (Full Market Valu		Column C Change in Value	
15-0210		0		16,900.0	00	-16,900.00	
15 0036		0		2300,00		-2300,00	1
1,5							1
9. The requested change	n value	is justified for the follow	ving reasons:				1
Tore down	з уе	ars ago bec	anse of Fi	loors Falling	in		×
10. Was property sold with	nin the la	ast three years? ☐ Ye	es 🛮 No 🔲 U	nknown If yes, show o	date of sale_		-
and sale price \$; and attach information explained in "Instructions for Line 10" on back.							
11. If property was not sold but was listed for sale in the last three years, attach a copy of listing agreement or other available evidence.							
12. If any improvements were completed in the last three years, show date and total cost \$							
13. Do you intend to present the testimony or report of a professional appraiser?   Yes   Unknown							

14. If you have filed a prior complaint on this parcel since the last for the valuation change requested must be one of those below. Fraction $5715.19(A)(2)$ for a complete explanation.	reappraisal or update of property values in the county, the reason Please check all that apply and explain on attached sheet. See R.C.
☐ The property was sold in an arm's length transaction.	☐ The property lost value due to a casualty.
☐ A substantial improvement was added to the property.	Occupancy change of at least 15% had a substantial economic impact on my property.
15. If the complainant is a legislative authority and the complaint complainant, R.C. 5715.19(A)(8) requires this section to be comp	
☐ The complainant has complied with the requirements of R adoption of the resolution required by division (A)(6)(b) of	R.C. section 5715.19(A)(6)(b) and (7) and provided notice prior to the that section as required by division (A)(7) of that section.
I declare under penalties of perjury that this complaint (including knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete.	any attachments) has been examined by me and to the best of my
Date 1-36-33 Complainant or agent (printed)	limie D Hwbale Title (if agent)
Sworn to and signed in my presence, this(Date)	day of January 2023 (Month) (Year)
Notary Moleon S. Essechart	-
Melissa S. Everhart  Notary Public, State of Ohio  My Commission Exp.	

## BOR 3402--2213

DTE 2

Rev. 12/22

NEUEIVED 2022 HARRISON COUNTY BOR no.\_ Tax year. HARRISON Date received \_\_ JAN 3 0 2023

## Complaint Against the Assessment of Real Property Other than Market Value Use this form to file board of revision complaints regarding assessment issues other than the trade of property. Complaints

against market value snot	on the bac	k before completing form. Attach a  Original complaint   C	additiona	I pages as necessary.	mation. Read the Instructions
		Notices will be sent only to those	se name		
		Name	. 4. 174		City, State, ZIP code
1) Owner of property		JOHN O. TABAC	(14)	PO Box 28.	3 CAVIZ, OH 43901
2) Complainant if not owne	r				24 J. 8 25 J. 1
3) Complainant's agent			-		
4) Telephone number of co	ntact person	7 40-491-03	19		
5) Email address of compla	ainant	iTEAC	MAC	MAIL, COM	
6) Complainant's relationsh	nip to property	, if not owner			
	If more than	one parcel number is included,	see "Mu	Itiple Parcels" on ba	ck
7) Parcel number from tax	bill	# Acres, if applicable	Address	s of property	
		SEE ATTACK	MEN	ナー	
				* E	
				7 B	
			9		
The valuation of prop  Determination whether  Determination of whether	property under application file perty on the ager good cause her good cause	er RC 319.302. ed under RC 5713.32 or the convers	n to rema newal ap	in idle under RC 5713.3 plication pursuant to RC	30(A)(4).
If the complaint is seekin complete this line.	g a change in	the value of the property, complete	line 9. C	omplainants appealing	other issues do not need to
Parcel number		Column A lainant's Opinion of Value (Full Market Value)		Column B Current Value ıll Market Value)	Column C Change in Value
01-0000252000	CA	UV	NON	CAUV	
	,		7 m - 7m		
		-			
10) The requested change	is justified for	the following reasons:	Se	EE AODEN	оим
complainant, R.C. 5715	5.19(A)(8) req s complied wit	hority and the complaint is an origi uires this section to be completed. th the requirements of R.C. section ed by division (A)(6)(b) of that secti	5715.19(	A)(6)(b) and (7) and pro	ovided notice prior to the ) of that section.  Melissa S. Everhart
edge and belief is true, cor Date 2 1 3 2 2 2 3 Sworn to and signed in m Notary 100 0 0 0 0 0	Complaination of the complaina	ant or agent Signature	me	To Don't GEO.	My Commission Exp.
	nature				

Tax ye	ear_2022 BG	OR no	HA	RECEIVED DTE 2 RRISON COUNTY ev. 12/22
Count	v Harrison D	ate received _	, =	
Complaint Agains Use this form to file board of re against market value should be	et the Assessment of evision complaints regarding asses filed on the DTE Form 1. Answer the back before completing form.  Original complaint Notices will be sent only	Real Prosment issues call questions and Attach addition	perty Other the other than the market yand type or print all informal pages as necessary. complaint	alue of property. Complaints
	Name	7 77 87 54		, City, State, ZIP code
1) Owner of property	Andrew Kulons		27200 F	riendly Ridge
2) Complainant if not owner			Tippecan	DE 10H 44699
3) Complainant's agent			(	Se CAT TION
4) Telephone number of contact p	person 745 - 658	- 377	0	**
5) Email address of complainant				• 1 22
6) Complainant's relationship to ր	property, if not owner	res		<b>A</b>
If mo	re than one parcel number is inc	luded, see "N	lultiple Parcels" on ba	ick
7) Parcel number from tax bill	# Acres, if applicable	Addre	ss of property	
30-220,000	15.11		Same	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
30 - 221.000	47.56			
	emption of a qualifying child care of ange in the value of the property, co Column A Complainant's Opinion of Valu	omplete line 9.		g other issues do not need to  Column C  Change in Value
T di coi fidiliboi	(Full Market Value)		Full Market Value)	Change in value
			***	
				2 % 3 / 6
10) The requested change is just	ified for the following reasons:	isk to emove	be put be recorp in	ack on CAIN ept fee.
complainant, R.C. 5715.19(A  The complainant has compadoption of the resolution  I declare under penalty of perjury edge and belief is true, correct, a	tive authority and the complaint is (8) requires this section to be completed with the requirements of R.C. required by division (A)(6)(b) of the that this complaint (including any and complete.	pleted. section 5715.19 at section as re	9(A)(6)(b) and (7) and preguired by division (A)(7	rovided notice prior to the
Sworn to and signed in my pres		Signature day of	Telong Qu'	1-31-3033